

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000203510 3)))



H150002035103ABCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet,

То:					
	Division of Cor				
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6	5383		
From:	1				
	Account Name	: NATALIE M.	BURNS PL		•
	Account Number				
	Phone	: (305)733-8			
	Fax Number	: (561)450-5	5105	(r =	-
					G
enter the ema	il address for thi	s business o	ntity to be us	sed for future	2
annual rer	port mailings. Ente	er only one e	email address	please **	-G
-		-			74
Emaíl Addr			<u> </u>	 →	- F.
				<u>្រាត</u> ្ត	Þ
·····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		AH
	MND/DESTATE/	CORRECT	OR M/MG RI	ि <u>स</u> ् FSICN २२	
LLC A	MND/RESTATE/	-		ESIGN 25	α 29
	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAF	RE, L.L.C.		မှ မှ
		DICAL CAR	RE, L.L.C.		မှ မှ
	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAR	8E, L.L.C.		α 29
	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAR	E, L.L.C.		မှ မှ
LLC A	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAR	8E, L.L.C.		ç
LLC A	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAR	8E, L.L.C.		ფ ა
	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAR	8E, L.L.C.	ESIGN 2	မ္ က
	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAR	8E, L.L.C.		8: 35 35
LLAHASSE F. PLORIDA	DIVERSE ME	DICAL CAR	8E, L.L.C.	ESIGN	8: 35 35

RECEIVED

To: Sunbiz Page 2 of 4

2015-08-24 13 33:50 (GMT)

15616580548 From: Natalie Burns

(((H150002035103)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DIVERSE MEDICAL CARE, L.L.C.

(Name of the Limited Lighthy Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Lighthy Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{01/26/2011}{11000011109}$ and assigned Florida document number $\frac{11000011109}{11000011109}$.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

		ें जे
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	······································	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	SARI M. MAKI	
New Registered Office Address:	2310 S.E. 2ND STREET, SUITE	2
THEN REPORT OF THE PROPERTY.	Enter Flor	ida street address
	BOYNTON BEACH	, Florida ³³⁴³⁵
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H150002035103)))

MGR = N	lanager Authorized Member		tera, en este sur en este sur este sur Este sur este sur est
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	ANTHONY, ATALLA	2310 S.E. 2ND STREET, SUITE 2	Q Add
		BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33435	Remove
			D Change
SEC	ATALI.A, MARY N	2310 S.E. 2ND STREET, SUITE 2	🖂 Add
		BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33435	E Remove
			Change
AMBR	SARI M. MAKI	2310 S.E. 2ND STREET, SUITE 2	
-		BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33435	All Brankye
			్లా లో లాగాలా లా లా లా లా
		,	Remove
			Change
	un an		□ Add
			C Remove
			Change
			Add
* • • •			CI Remove

2015-08-24 13 33:50 (GMT)

· · ·

To: Sunbiz Page 3 of 4

15616580548 From: Natalie Burns

To: Sunbiz Page 4 of 4

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) (((H150002035103)))

www.www.united.com/		
	5	
	<u> </u>	
	in the main	
		*
	<u>ື</u> ⊉≛ ຜ ຕະ ຫ	
tive date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	8.21	_ 2015				
	Andurger	fille	······			
	Sjewfure	of a member or authorized	i representative of a memb	е <u>г</u>	•	•
	ANTHONY ATALLA					
		lyped or printed na	nie of signee			

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H150002035103)))